
8130 
8131 
g132 

Bish 
8135 
8136 
8137 
8138 
8139 
Bhs 
8146 
8147 
8148 
8149 
8150 
B51 
8152 
815 
815 
8155 
8156 
8157 
8158 
8159 
8160 
8161 
8162 
8163 
8164 
8165 
8166 

' 8167 
8168 
8169 
81.70 
8171 
81.72 
817 
817 
8175 
8176 
8177 
8178 
8179 
8180 
8181 
8182 
8183 
8184 
8185 
8186. 
8187 
8188 
8189 
8190 
8191 
8192 
819 
819 
8195 
8196 
8197 
8198 — 
8199 
8200 
8201 

Royal Typewriter 
Natl, Bureau of Econ, 
Royal Typewriter 

eaytpment 

R T Sypert,Bheriff Muskogee foreign fees 
Scott-Rice Company 
Scott-Rice 
Triangle Blue Print Co 

Urban Land Institute 
Hearne Brothers 
Tulsa Stationery Co 
Triangle Blue Print & Supply 
Triangle Blue Print Co 
Am. Planning & Civic Assn 
Irving Hand 
Triangle Blue Print Co 
Irving Hand 

Modern Bindery 
Griffin Groc 
Goodwill Industries 
Trader's Dry Goods 
Bynum's Store 
-John Woeller 
Mr, J. W. Burton 
GR Kinney 
Shepherd's Dry Goods 
Commander Mills, Inc 
MeAnnaly's Grocery 

' Horton's Market 
Pat Johnson 
Beverly J.MRobinson 
Betty Reardon 
Baker Auto Salvage 
Baker Auto Salvage 
‘Clarence L. Boyd Co . 

tt i is 

Diesel Power Co 
.Haynes Auto Supply 
Clark-Darland Hardware 

.Glarence L. Boyd Co 
Haynes Auto Supply 

" " ' 
tt 8 rT 

Clark-Darland Hardware 
.Clark Darland 
Motor Exchange Tire 

Motor Exchange Tire Co 
Motor Exchange Tire Co 

8 u tt 

Fred Jones — Ford 
Diesal Power 

,Clark Darland Hardware - 
Clark Darland Hardware 
Fred Jones ~ Ford 
Fred Jones - ~ Ford 

t 

Motor Exchange Tire Co 
Motor Exchange.Tire Co 
‘International Harvester 

T Roy Barnes 
Lewis J. Bicking 

SU_RESTRIOTED CASH FUND 

336 
337 
338 
339 

equipment 

supplies 

7 

equipment 

Supplies 

supplies 
equipment 
Communications 
supplies 
Cofmunication. 
Travel Expense 
binding tax rolls 
groceries 
clothing 
clothing 
merchandise 
rent 
rent 
shoes 
shoes 
sheets 
groceries 
groceries 
transportation 
salary 
wages 
materials 
labor 
supplies 

Supplies 
Supplies 
supplies 
Supplies 
supplies . 

supplies 

supplies 
Supplies 

supplies 

" 
" 
it 

" 

drugs 
travel 

Anchor Stone & Materials Co materials 
Baker Auto Salvage 
-Lock-Joint Pipe Co 
—_ " " 

S. W. RESTRICTED CASH FUND 

335 Anchor Stone & Materials 

Materials 

Materials 

15379500 

July 7, 1950 

131. 2 
6.16 

121.13 
. 1,75 

. 27.90 

279.72 
75.00 | 
32/02 
33.00 
37,50 | 
a 93 
65.03 
22.52 | 

33.90 
3475 
3.33 , 

10.70 
280,00 oo 
329.00 
36,81 

207199 
47,98 | 
10,00 
10.00 
6-99 | 
095 

16.80 | 
5,00 

28, 00 | 
0,00 | 
é. 62 | 

168,00 | 
170, 40 | 
342.64 | 

7.80 | 
659.77 | 
125,85 

7° 
10,91 . 
1,70 | 

126,81 | 
8,46 

10.31 : 
6,87 | 

38. 38 | 
(Po fe di als er? : 

i estat lied by Gegad 7-c0- 190; | 
136.4 | 

| 
300. 65 
316. 10 | 
905. 
364. | 
13. 58 

361,08 
1,80 

8.60 
136,87 

Boho 

23.19 | 
895.40 | 
111,85 
477.50 

2,664.65 


